Aff. No : 2132368

Cambridge International School

(Affilited to CBSE, New Delhi (10 +2)

BAROURA,SALAMATPUR Mob. No. - 8795813750, 51, 52, 9565381363
( FEE CHART 2020 - 21)

E-mail: cisbaroural@gmail.com

School Code: 70452

Website: www.cisbaroura.in

Month

April | May | Jun

Total

July

August| Sept. | Total

Oct.

| Nov.

Dec | Total

Jan. | Feb. |March|

Total

Last Date

Admission
Fee For New
Students

Composite Fee to be paid

quarterly. Last date for the

payment of fees will be 30th

April.

Composite Fee to be paid

quarterly. Last date for the

payment of fees will be 15th july.

Composite Fee to be paid

quarterly. Last date for the

payment of fees will be 15th

October.

Composite Fee to be paid

quarterly. Last date for the

payment of fees will be 15th

January.

PG to UKG
Rs. 3500

1760

1760

1760

5280

1760

1760

1760

5280

1760

1760

1760

5280

1760

1760

1760

5280

ItoV
Rs. 4000

1990

1990

1990

5970

1990

1990

1990

5970

1990

1990

1990

5970

1990

1990

1990

5970

VI to VIII
Rs. 4500

2250

2250

2250

6750

2250

2250

2250

6750

2250

2250

2250

6750

2250

2250

2250

6750

IX to X
Rs. 5500

3150

3150

3150

9450

3150

3150

3150

9450

3150

3150

3150

9450

3150

3150

3150

9450

Xl to
Xill(Com +
Art)
Rs. 6500

3600

3600

3600

10800

3600

3600

3600

10800

3600

3600

3600

10800

3600

3600

3600

10800

XI to XIl
(Math)
Rs. 6500

3840

3840

3840

11520

3840

3840

3840

11520

3840

3840

3840

11520

3840

3840

3840

11520

XI to XII
(Bio.)
Rs. 6500

3960

3960

3960

11880

3960

3960

3960

11880

3960

3960

3960

11880

3960

3960

3960

11880

NOTE: 1-
NOTE: 2-

NOTE: 3 -
NOTE: 4

* - Increament in the fee is 8.71%. that is strictly accorading to state goverment's fee regulalory Bill.

Composite Fee Includes tution fee , Exam Fee and aminity charges.It does not include Tranaport Charge.
Mode of Fees payment: Fees can be paid in cash, by cheque or in digital form at school fee counter using debit or credit card. Fees can also
be paid through net banking at the given Account Numbers: (i) M/s: Cambridge International School SBI Ac No. 36312252507 IFSC: SBIN0010889, Branch Name: Kasimabad.
(ii M/s Cambridge International School Branch Name: Gangauli. UBI Ac No: 421101010036043 IFSC: UBIN0542113 ,Branch Name: Gangauli.

Fees is to be paid quarterly.

Transport fee is chargable accoding to distance.




