Aff. No : 2132368 School Code: 70452



Cambridge International School

(Affilited to CBSE, New Delhi (10 + 2)

BAROURA, SALAMATPUR Mob. No. - 8795813750, 51, 52, 9565381363

(FEE CHART 2020 - 21)

E-mail: ci	il: cisbaroura1@gmail.com									Website: www.cisbaroura.in							
Month	April	May	Jun	Total	July	August	Sept.	Total	Oct.	Nov.	Dec	Total	Jan.	Feb.	March	Total	
Admission Fee For New Students	Composite Fee to be paid quarterly. Last date for the payment of fees will be 30th April.				Composite Fee to be paid quarterly. Last date for the payment of fees will be 15th july.				Composite Fee to be paid quarterly. Last date for the payment of fees will be 15th October.				Composite Fee to be paid quarterly. Last date for the payment of fees will be 15th January.				
PG to UKG Rs. 3500	1760	1760	1760	5280	1760	1760	1760	5280	1760	1760	1760	5280	1760	1760	1760	5280	
I to V Rs. 4000	1990	1990	1990	5970	1990	1990	1990	5970	1990	1990	1990	5970	1990	1990	1990	5970	
VI to VIII Rs. 4500	2250	2250	2250	6750	2250	2250	2250	6750	2250	2250	2250	6750	2250	2250	2250	6750	
IX to X Rs. 5500	3150	3150	3150	9450	3150	3150	3150	9450	3150	3150	3150	9450	3150	3150	3150	9450	
XI to XII(Com + Art) Rs. 6500	3600	3600	3600	10800	3600	3600	3600	10800	3600	3600	3600	10800	3600	3600	3600	10800	
XI to XII (Math) Rs. 6500	3840	3840	3840	11520	3840	3840	3840	11520	3840	3840	3840	11520	3840	3840	3840	11520	
XI to XII (Bio.) Rs. 6500	3960	3960	3960	11880	3960	3960	3960	11880	3960	3960	3960	11880	3960	3960	3960	11880	

- * Increament in the fee is 8.71%. that is strictly accorading to state government's fee regulalory Bill.
- NOTE: 1- Composite Fee Includes tution fee, Exam Fee and aminity charges. It does not include Transport Charge.
- NOTE: 2- Mode of Fees payment: Fees can be paid in cash, by cheque or in digital form at school fee counter using debit or credit card. Fees can also be paid through net banking at the given Account Numbers: (i) M/s: Cambridge International School SBI Ac No. 36312252507 IFSC: SBIN0010889, Branch Name: Kasimabad. (ii M/s Cambridge International School Branch Name: Gangauli. UBI Ac No: 421101010036043 IFSC: UBIN0542113 ,Branch Name: Gangauli.
- NOTE: 3 Fees is to be paid quarterly.
- NOTE: 4 Transport fee is chargable accoding to distance.